Auto Zentrum Nurnberg-Feser GmbH

Top
Finanzierungsrate

Skoda Superb Combi 2.0TDI Ambition DSG Navi

AHK Kamera PKW

Price

VAT

Body shape
First registration

Technical Inspection
Authority

Mileage in km
Engine power
Cubic capacity
Fuel

Colour
Gearbox type

Vehicle type
Previous owners
Vehicle-1D

Features:

33,999 EUR
Claimable
Estate
05.2023
New

25,350 KM

110 KW (150 Hp)
1,968 ccm

Diesel

Black

Direct Shift Transmission
7-Gear-Automatic

Rental car
From first hand
050551/12

FESER % GRAF

Contact:

Auto Zentrum Nirnberg-Feser GmbH
Nopitschstralie 3

90441 Nirnberg

Telephone: 0911-4236-2970

Fax: 0911-4236-2975;

E-mail: skoda.nuernberg@feser-graf.de
Homepage:www.feser-graf.de

Dieses Fahrzeug erfuillt das Hersteller Qualitéts Siegel: Skoda Plus, Feul: Diesel, From first
hand, HU/AU inspection new, Voice control, Rear view camera, Navi Columbus + Web Ra-
dio, Trailer coupling can be swivelled/folded, Automatic Air Conditioning 2 Zones, LED
headlights, Bending light, Electric rear door, Interior Fabric, Tempo-delimiter, Parking sensors
front & rear, Heated seats, MP3-Radio, 4-way electric windows, 7 airbags, ESP (Electronic
stability program), black-magic-perleffekt, DAB digital audio broadcast, Apple CarPlay, An-
droid Auto, Interior Color Black, Alufelgen 18 Zoll, ABS, Keyless ignition, Electronic drive
locking device (DLD), Traction control, Onboard computer, Fog lamps, Emission category
Euro 6d, Power steering, Roof rail, Heated front window, Split rear seats, Isofix-System

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (49. Rate)
48 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

6,800,-
27,199,-
5.82%
5.99 %

48

40,000 KM
4,981,-
32,232,-
10,200,-
459.00

Skoda Bank - Zweigniederlassung der VVolkswagen Bank
GmbH - Gifhorner Stralle 57 - 38112 Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
GeméR den Darlehensbedingungen ist fir das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschliel3en.
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